HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE:
[Provided by Assist Card]

Plan: Maximum Global Amount (MGA) $60,000 — 365 days — $999
Plan: Maximum Global Amount (MGA) $250,000 — 365 days — $1198

Product & Coverage

Medical Assistance incase non pre existent illness (Included covid)*
Medical Assistance due to accident

Medical assistance due to pre existent illness

Emergency Dental (per tooth $300)

Prescription Medicine

Medication in case of hospitalization

Prostheses and Ortheses

Medical Transfers

Repatriations (Medical or Funerary)

Transfer of a relative (if CH hospitalize more than 10 days)
Lodging of a relative

Hotel expenses due to convalescence

Escort services for Minors or Eldetly

Pregnancy up to 26 weeks (trip before 24 w)

Reimbursement of expenses due to delay or cancel flight (more 6 hours)

Early return due to serious disaster at home

Indemnity due to the delay in the delivery of the luggage (more 8 Hours)

Indemnity due to loss of luggage ($40/kg)
Accidental death - Common Cartier

Loss personal item

Maximum Global Amount (MGA)

$250,000

$250,000

$500

$700

$2,500

Included

$5,000

Included

$100,000

Included up to MGA (economy class)
100/day, max 500
180/day, max $1,100
Include

$10,000

$400

Termasuk

$100 maks $500
$1,200

$100,000

$300

U M N AKREDITASI
UN Y

sias INSTITUSI
mustiMEsis UNGGUL

NUSANTA

Maximum Global Amount (MGA)

$60,000

$60,000

$300

$500

$2,000

Included

$2,500

Included

Include MGA
Included up to MGA (economy class)
100/day, max 400
180/day, max $900
Include

$10,000

$300

Termasuk

$50 maks $300
$1,200

$50,000

$300
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