HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE:

[Provided by Assist Card]

Plan: Maximum Global Amount (MGA) \$60,000 – 365 days – \$999

Plan: Maximum Global Amount (MGA) \$250,000 – 365 days – \$1198



Product & Coverage	Maximum Global Amount (MGA)	Maximum Global Amount (MGA)
Medical Assistance incase non pre existent illness (Included covid)*	\$250,000	\$60,000
Medical Assistance due to accident	\$250,000	\$60,000
Medical assistance due to pre existent illness	\$500	\$300
Emergency Dental (per tooth \$300)	\$700	\$500
Prescription Medicine	\$2,500	\$2,000
Medication in case of hospitalization	Included	Included
Prostheses and Ortheses	\$5,000	\$2,500
Medical Transfers	Included	Included
Repatriations (Medical or Funerary)	\$100,000	Include MGA
Transfer of a relative (if CH hospitalize more than 10 days)	Included up to MGA (economy class)	Included up to MGA (economy class)
Lodging of a relative	100/day, max 500	100/day, max 400
Hotel expenses due to convalescence	180/day, max \$1,100	180/day, max \$900
Escort services for Minors or Elderly	Include	Include
Pregnancy up to 26 weeks (trip before 24 w)	\$10,000	\$10,000
Reimbursement of expenses due to delay or cancel flight (more 6 hours)	\$400	\$300
Early return due to serious disaster at home	Termasuk	Termasuk
Indemnity due to the delay in the delivery of the luggage (more 8 Hours)	\$100 maks \$500	\$50 maks \$300
Indemnity due to loss of luggage (\$40/kg)	\$1,200	\$1,200
Accidental death - Common Carrier	\$100,000	\$50,000
Loss personal item	\$300	\$300